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Good People to grow with

28/ 05/ 2025 10: 35: 03

GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)

Cust oner : 54579410 4-5-38 RI NG

Qpen Dt : 22/11/2017 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; ANDHRA

Scheme Code : CDPUB- GOLD PRADESH, 522007 _

Status : Active EMAIL ID: i0obl178@ob.in

Addr ess : | FSC CODE : | OBA0001178

5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N RQAD, M CR CODE : 520020104

LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSOCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statement for the period from 27/ 05/ 2025 to 27/ 05/ 2025

DATE CHQ NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

27-MAY-2025 UP1/231044764239/CR/KOLLUBOIN |TRF 7793.00 4735680.76
A SURYA /AND/PAYMENT

27-MAY-2025 UP1/919362659471/CR/MAYA TRF 13997.00 4749677.76
PRAVALIKA/SBI/PAYMENT F

27-MAY-2025 UP1/500923318902/CR/CHIRUNOMU | TRF 11200.00 4760877.76
LA VENK/UTI/PAYMENT

27-MAY-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 57.82 4760819.94
PAYMENT :000744475147

27-MAY-2025 961539 |RTGS-SBIN-IOBAM25147441441- |TRF 4700000.00 60819.94
VENKATA DH-

27-MAY-2025 UP1/873450042153/CR/JUNNU TRF 1866.00 62685.94
SHIVA RAMA /FIN/PAYMENT

27-MAY-2025 UPI/551316681250/CR/KARANAM | TRF 28857.00 91542.94
SIVASAI SIKKB/UPI

27-MAY-2025 NEFT-CBIN-CBINH25147534679- | TRF 1290718.00 1382260.94
NISHI EGG -//ATTN/VEN

27-MAY-2025 UP1/959688203627/CR/JAGADEESH |TRF 2030.00 1384290.94
C P/CNR/PAYMENT F

27-MAY-2025 UPI/762574308831/CR/KOLLUBOIN |TRF 4200.00 1388490.94
A SURYA /AND/PAYMENT

27-MAY-2025 UP1/971107576946/CR/PUTCHANUT |TRF 37700.00 1426190.94
HALA PRA/UTI/PAYMENT

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on

Total Debit: 4700057.82 Total Credit: 1398361.0

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature



